
 

Veteran Born in Born 2006 in 
Gonten, Switzerland 

1-3 December 2006 

Students before - engineers, academics and 
ministers today in favor of a healty environment  

 
 
Participants (Spam protected): 
 
1 Andrea Ebner andrea-ebner(at)oegut.at Austria  

2 Anja Koschni anjakoschni(at)web.de Germany 

3 Anne Roggo anne.roggo(at)gmx.ch Switzerland 

4 Céline Barrelet celinebarrelet(at)yahoo.com Switzerland 

5 Christian Pladerer pladerer(at)ecology.at Austria 

6 Christina  Dübendorfer duebendorfer(at)gmx.ch Switzerland 

7 David Knapp david.knapp(at)gmx.at Austria 

8 Eva May eva(at)maynet.ch Switzerland 

9 Georg Dörner georg.doerner(at)chello.at Austria 

10 George Lemoutkine lemoutkine(at)mail.ru Russia 

11 Hanno Hierzegger hierzegger(at)yahoo.com Austria 

12 Heiko Friedrichs heikofriedrichs(at)web.de Germany 

13 Ivo Beurer Ivo.Beurer(at)gmx.ch Switzerland 

14 Joke Verdegaal joke.verdegaal(at)gmx.ch Switzerland 

15 Justine Haag justine(at)swissonline.ch Switzerland 

16 Klaus Leroch k_leroch(at)yahoo.de Austria 

17 Michael Steiner michaelsteiner(at)gmx.net Switzerland 

18 Nadia Benyahia z_nadi(at)yahoo.fr Switzerland 

19 Roman Prantl roman.prantl(at)boku.ac.at Austria 

20 Sonja Ebner weitweg99(at)yahoo.de Austria 

21 Tatyana Kalishevskaya tkalisha(at)hotmail.com Russia 

22 Urban Frei urban.frei(at)gmx.net Switzerland 

Bern, 6 December 2006 


